

CFX PROJECT NO. 599-732 CONTRACT NO. 001075

S.R. 417 Mainline Toll Plaza Air Conditioner Replacements

BID TABULATION - BID OPENING: January 21, 2015 1:30 pm

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Kenyon & Partners, Inc.		Air Mechanical & Service Corp		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
101-1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$28,512.00	\$28,512.00	\$13,390.00	\$13,390.00	
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$31,104.00	\$31,104.00	\$15,360.00	\$15,360.00	
999-1	John Young Mainline	1	LS	\$49,397.00	\$49,397.00	\$78,300.00	\$78,300.00	
999-2	Boggy Creek Mainline	1	LS	\$49,397.00	\$49,397.00	\$73,800.00	\$73,800.00	
999-3	Curry Ford Mainline	1	LS	\$57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	
999-4	University Mainline	1	LS	\$57,500.00	\$57,500.00	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	
999-5	Toll Booth Type 1	8	EA	\$10,627.00	\$85,016.00	\$8,400.00	\$67,200.00	
999-6	Toll Booth Type 2	6	EA	\$9,331.00	\$55,986.00	\$9,050.00	\$54,300.00	
999-7	Toll Booth Type 3	4	EA	\$9,331.00	\$37,324.00	\$7,650.00	\$30,600.00	
999-8	Ramp Plaza Type A	6	EA	\$9,072.00	\$54,432.00	\$13,925.00	\$83,550.00	
999-9	Ramp Plaza Type B	6	EA	\$9,720.00	\$58,320.00	\$13,925.00	\$83,550.00	
999-10	Ramp Plaza Type C	4	EA	\$10,108.00	\$40,432.00	\$14,260.00	\$57,040.00	
999-11	Ramp Plaza Type D	2	EA	\$10,108.00	\$20,216.00	\$14,260.00	\$28,520.00	
999-12	Ramp Plaza Type E	2	EA	\$8,683.00	\$17,366.00	\$13,150.00	\$26,300.00	
999-13	Work Order Allowance	NA	NA		\$45,000.00		\$45,000.00	
999-14	Allowance for Disputes Review Board	NA	NA		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	
						\$692,502.00		\$823,910.00